Warrington: +44 (0) 1942 433333  Belfast: +44 (0) 2890 773750
Aztec
Asymmetric
CODE DESCRIPTION WATTAGE CCT LUMENS LM/W A B C WINDAGE TRADE
AAZLED50/ASY
Daylight
50W
5000K
6800lm 136lm 267mm 190mm 55mm 0.07
AAZLED100/ASY 100W 14250lm 143lm 314mm 230mm 61mm 0.09
AAZLED150/ASY 150W 21100lm 141lm 360mm 260mm 67mm 0.11
AAZLED200/ASY 200W 28250lm 141lm 398mm 300mm 70mm 0.14
AAZLED300/ASY 300W 42500lm 142lm 470mm 363mm 80mm 0.2
CODE (OPTIONS) DESCRIPTION TRADE
/PC Electronic Photocell
A
B C
CODE (ACCESSORIES) DESCRIPTION TRADE
AAZLED/60PMA 60mm Pole Mount Adaptor
AAZLED/76PMA 76mm Pole Mount Adaptor
CODE (ACCESSORIES) DESCRIPTION TRADE
AAZLED/40-90PCA 40-90mm Pole Clamp Accessory 50-150W
AAZLED/40-150PCA 40-150mm Pole Clamp Accessory 200W-300W
• Pre-installed breathable gland prevents internal moisture accumulation
•  Bracket design allows installation without removing mounting bracket
• Pre-wired with 1.5 metre of rubber insulated cable for ease of installation
• Non-dimmable
INPUT HERTZ TEMP LIFETIME (HRS) CRI SDCM BEAM ANGLE CLASS IP IK
230V 50/60Hz -30°C to 50°C L80 B10 54,000 Ra 70 5 60x120 1 IP66 IK08
£181.00
£340.00
£399.00
£454.00
£737.00
+ £36.00
£31.55
£49.20
£60.50
£75.50
405
F
L
O
O
D
L
IG
H
T
IN
G